 5.4 AND 10 MM ULTRA TELESCOPES
Optimized for a High Resolution Image.
14
45
7
14
45
8

∙  The ULTRA telescopes have a homogeneous light distri-
bution in the peripheral region (both 5.4 mm and 10 mm)
Ordering Information
Order Number Outer Diameter Direction of View (DOV) Working Length Max. Insertion Portion Width
WA4KL500 5.4 mm 0° 315.3 ± 0.5 mm 5.45 mm
WA4KL530 5.4 mm 30° 315.5 ± 1.5 mm 5.45 mm
WA4KL545 5.4 mm 45° 315.5 ± 1.5 mm 5.45 mm
WA4KL100 10 mm 0° 315.9 ± 0.5 mm 10.2 mm
WA4KL130 10 mm 30° 317.1 ± 1.5 mm 10.2 mm
WA4KL145 10 mm 45° 317.7 ± 1.5 mm 10.2 mm
Speci� cations
Operating Conditions
Ambient temperature 10 to 35°C (50 to 95°F)
Relative humidity 30 to 85%